
Pos 

 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

290 

42 

282 

862 

107 

744 

14X 

706 

13P 

13 

Name 

Corey Sarros 

Eugene McMahel 

Chris Shimonkevitz 

Carlo Manalo 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Garrett Hazelton 

Stephen Rue 

Hugo Peralta 

Melissa Paris 

Daniela Fredrick 

Class 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 
F40 Middleweight [SUN] 
F40 Middleweight [SUN] 
F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Diff 

8.012 

1:10.136 

1:45.688 

DNF 

DNS 

3.085 

9.402 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:01.983 

14:09.995 

15:12.119 

15:47.671 

14:51.936 

14:55.021 

15:01.338 

14:57.775 

Best Tm 

1:44.402 

1:45.576 

1:51.956 

1:53.839 

1:47.726 

1:48.341 

1:48.907 

2:04.141 

Make 

2022 Yamaha R1 

2025 Ducati V4S 

2019 Kawasaki ZX-10R 

2021 Yamaha R1 

2022 BMW S1000RR 

2021 BMW S1000RR 

2020 Yamaha R6 

2008 Yamaha YZFR6 

2022 MV Augusta F3 

2015 Yamaha R6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/12/2025 11:53:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

8.012 

Avg. Speed 

87.565 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.402 

Best Speed 

88.274 

Best Lap by 

290 - Corey Sarros 

 

CRA Round 6 @ BRP - Oct 11-12, 2025 

Sun Race 04: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Sun Race 04: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:37:06 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

10/12/2025 10:30 


